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BBBS of Northwest Florida
Paula Shell
850.433.5437
pshell@bbbsnwfl.org
bbbsnwfl.org

BBBS of Central Florida
Glen Marie Hamilton
407.478.2996
GMHamilton@bbbscfl.org
cflbigs.org

BBBS of Palm Beach
& Martin Counties
Yvette Flores
561.727.3450
yflores@mentorbig.org
mentorbig.org

BBBS of the Big Bend
Alva Striplin
850.386.6002
alva@bbbsbigbend.org 
bigbendmentoring.org

BBBS of Tampa Bay
Stephen Koch
813.769.3600
stephenK@bbbstampabay.org
bbbstampabay.org

BBBS of Broward County
Ana Cedeno
954.584.9990
ana@bbbsbroward.org
bbbsbroward.org

BBBS of Northeast Florida
Sara Alford
904.727.9797
salford@bbbsnefl.org
bbbsnefl.org

BBBS of the Sun Coast 
Joy Mahler
941.488.4009
jmahler@bbbssun.org
bbbssun.org

BBBS of Miami
Gale Nelson
305.644.0066
gnelson@bbbsmiami.org
wementor.org

BBBS of St. Johns County
Patti Greenough
904.829.2273
pgreenough@epicbh.org
bbbsstjohns.org

BBBS  of St. Lucie, 
Indian River, & Okeechobee
Stacey Watson-Mesley
772.466.8535
stacey.watson-mesley@bbbsbigs.org
bbbsbigs.org
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